2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Boker (trykte)

10 039

10 286

10 238

10 100

10 863

9298

10 074

10 143

9229

|
Videoer | 49| 561 520  439]  194) 126 201 267 69 79
Flm | 169] 166 124|253 169 236
| |

Kart | 541|534 434] 233|161 266 319 151|347 194
Smatrykk | 21668 17231]  21188| 16740 10854

Tidsskrift - Iepende
titler

PR

Tidsskrift - fordelte

hefter

Digital radio (antall

10 674

10 480

25 302

25 878

10 053

25124

10 053

25124

7 957

17 840

7213

18 090

6915

16 274

filer) * 88600, 96010 85 641 87490| 120679| 133079| 129917 124090 | 131385 131383
Norske

nettdokumenter 17 mill.| 49 mill.| 3272 mill.| 964,5 mill | 5 214 mill | 7 696 mill| 3 453 mill| 2363 mill.| 573,5 mill| 2 251 mill.
* |beregnet

distriktskontorsendinger

** lberegnet en samling pliktavlevert musikk fra tidligere ar f@rst registrert i 2022



